STEPHEN WADE SPECIALS

2017 EpeciEal

New r

Chevrolet Corvette 251
3LT

hwy: 25 city: 160565770White RWD

MSRP:
Rebates:
Bonus Cash:
DIr Discounts:

Price:

Compare Selected
2017

New r

Chevrolet Corvette 251 3LT

hwy: 25 Eﬂ city: 160565830Black RWD

MSRP:
Rebates:
Bonus Cash:
DIr Discounts:

Price:

Compare Selected

$78,475
1,100
3,000
8,433
$65,942

$79,070
1,600
3,000
8,508
$65,962


http://www.stephenwadechevrolet.com/vehicles/inventory-listing.php?sid=0565770
http://www.stephenwadechevrolet.com/vehicles/inventory-listing.php?sid=0565830

o

2017

New r

Chevrolet Corvette Grand
Sport 3LT

hwy: 25 m city: 160562990Blue RWD

MSRP: $88,495
Rebates: 1,000
Bonus Cash: 3,000
DIr Discounts: 39,603
Price: $74,892

Compare Selected

2017 [

New r

Chevrolet Corvette 206 3LZ

hwy: 22 Eﬂ city: 150563220White RWD

MSRP: $108,055
Rebates: 1,400
Bonus Cash: 3,000
DIr Discounts: 11,695
Price: $91,960

Compare Selected


http://www.stephenwadechevrolet.com/vehicles/inventory-listing.php?sid=0563220

o

2017

New -

Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport 3LT

hwy: 25 m city: 160559770White RWD

MSRP: $81,390
Rebates: 1,000
Bonus Cash: 3,000
DIr Discounts: 8,705

Price: $68,685



